> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
MS4000 Mini-Siren
> Features
•	 Small and compact –
mounts virtually anywhere.
•	 Easy to operate – new,
built-in intersection clearing
feature.

may cause hearing damage. Wear hearing protection.
DynaMax is a trademark of Federal Signal Corporation.
> How to Order
Specifications
Power 100W
Input Volatage 11-16 VDC
Standby Current <25mA
Operating Current 10 amp max.
Operating Temperature -30˚ C to +65˚ C
Physical Specifications
Height 1.5 in (3.8 cm)
Length 5.5 in (14.0 cm)
Width 6.5 in (16.5 cm)
Ship Weight
2.5 lbs (1.0 kg)
Specify model
MS4000     	 100-watt electronic mini-siren with
intersection clearing feature
MS4000U     	 100-watt electronic undercover mini-siren
with remote switches and intersection
clearing feature
Order optional equipment (if necessary).
MS100-01	 100-watt DynaMax™ speaker with standard
bail bracket mount kit
MS100-02	 100-watt DynaMax speaker with ’95–’97
Ford Crown Victoria mount kit
MS100-03	 100-watt DynaMax speaker with ’95–’97
Chevy Lumina mount kit
MS100-04	 100-watt DynaMax speaker with
’98 Ford Crown Victoria mount kit
MS100-05	 100-watt DynaMax™ speaker with
’98 Ford Explorer and Expedition mount kit
MS100-06	 100-watt DynaMax speaker with ’96–’00
Chevy Tahoe mount kit
MS100-07	 100-watt DynaMax speaker with
’00 Chevy Impala mount kit
FA6	 Solid-state brake/turn/tail/rear deck flasher
(2.4 flashes per second)
GS1	 Compact strobe grille light,
adjustable 170° vertically and
360° horizontally
GH1	 Compact halogen grille light, 25-watt bulb
draws just 2 amps when lit